Ssd Diskler

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560/540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Apacer 10+ 63,00 USD
Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

Apacer AS350X 512GB 560/540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Apacer 10+ 82,95 USD
Disk (AP512GAS350XR-1)

Apacer AS2280P4X 512GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe Apacer 1 91,25 USD
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280P4X-1)

Apacer AS2280Q4U 512GB 7000/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe Apacer 1 114,45 USD
Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280Q4U-1)

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s Kioxia 10+ 135,45 USD
LTC10Z480GG8

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s Kioxia 10+ 156,45 USD
LTC10Z960GG8

Apacer AS350X 1TB 560/540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Apacer 10+ 157,50 USD

Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 1TB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3 Apacer 10+ 157,50 USD
SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350-1)

Apacer AS22800Q4X 1TB 5000/4400MB/s NVMe PCIe Apacer 10+ 178,40 USD
Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280Q4X-1)

Apacer AS2280F4L 1TB 10400/8600/MBs PCle Gen5x4 Apacer 5+ 198,45 USD
M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280F4L-1)

Apacer AS2280Q4U 1TB 7300/6000MB/s NVMe PCIe Apacer 10+ 236,25 USD
Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280Q4U-1)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA BASIC M.2 7200/6600MB/s Kioxia 10+ 240,45 USD
LSF10Z001TG8




1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5
10000/7900MB/s LVD10Z001TG8

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 2TB 3500-3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe
Gen3x4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA BASIC M.2 7300/6800MB/s
LSF10Z002TG8

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5
10000/8200MB/s LVD10Z002TG8

4TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK PCLE M2 LSC11K4T09G8

Apacer AS350X 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP128GAS350XR-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP128GAS350-1)

Apacer AS340X 120GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP120GAS340XC-1)

Apacer Panther AS340 120GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP120GAS340G-1)

Apacer AS340X 240GB 550/520MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP240GAS340XC-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 256GB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP256GAS350-1)

Apacer AS2280P4U PRO 256GB 3500/1200MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP256GAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer AS2280P4 256GB 2100/1300MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP256GAS2280P4-1)

Kioxia

Kioxia

Apacer

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

240,45

252,00

261,45

345,45

418,95

807,45

28,25

28,25

31,39

31,39

47,15

47,15

47,25

48,20

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usD



Apacer AS2280P4U 256GB 3500/1200MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP256GAS2280P4U-1)

Apacer AS2280Q4L 256GB 3300/1300MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP256GAS2280Q4L-1)

Apacer Panther AS340 240GB 550/520MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP240GAS340G-1)

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M.2 2100/1700MB/s
LRC20Z500GG8

Apacer AS340X 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP480GAS340XC-1)

Apacer Panther AS340 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP480GAS340G-1)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

Apacer AS2280P4 512GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AS2280P4U 512GB 3500/2300MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280P4U-1)

Apacer AS2280P4U PRO 512GB 3500/2300MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP512GAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Apacer AS2280Q4X 512GB 4500/2500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280Q4X-1)

Apacer AS2280Q4L 512GB 3600/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280Q4L-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 512GB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP512GAS350-1)

Apacer Panther AS340 960GB 550/510MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP960GAS340G-1)

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Kioxia

Apacer

Apacer

Kioxia

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

52,40

57,64

57,75

61,95

84,00

84,00

89,25

93,45

94,39

94,39

103,95

103,95

105,00

122,74

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD



Apacer AS2280P4U PRO 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D 5000/3900MB/s
LSD10Z001TG8

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK M.2 NVMe GEN 4x4
6200/4900MB/s LSC11K1T02G8

Apacer AS2280P4X 1TB 2100/1700MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4X-1)

Apacer AS2280P4U 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4U-1)

Apacer AS2280P4 1TB 3000/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AS2280F4 1TB 11500/9000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280F4-1)

Apacer AS350X 2TB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(AP2TBAS350XR-1)

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D 5000/3900MB/s
LSD10Z002TG8

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 2TB 7400-7000 MB/s M.2 PCIe
Gen4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280Q4U-1)

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe
6200/4900MB/s LSC11K2T04G8

APACER 2TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3BE4430RI-0001)

Apacer AS2280F4 2TB 12000/11800MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP2TBAS2280F4-1)

Apacer

Kioxia

Kioxia

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Kioxia

Kioxia

Apacer

Kioxia

Apacer

Apacer

132,20

135,45

145,95

145,95

166,95

166,95

225,64

226,69

229,95

231,00

236,25

240,45

246,75

355,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



APACER 1TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD Apacer 0 114,45 USD
(AP3AE4430RI-0001)

Apacer AS340X 960GB 550/510MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Apacer 0 126,00 USD
Disk (AP960GAS340XC-1)



