

Ssd Diskler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	Apacer AS350X 256GB 560/540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)	Apacer	10+	63,00 USD
	Apacer AS350X 512GB 560/540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (AP512GAS350XR-1)	Apacer	10+	82,95 USD
	Apacer AS2280P4X 512GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280P4X-1)	Apacer	1	91,25 USD
	Apacer AS2280Q4U 512GB 7000/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280Q4U-1)	Apacer	1	114,45 USD
	480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s LTC10Z480GG8	Kioxia	10+	135,45 USD
	960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s LTC10Z960GG8	Kioxia	10+	156,45 USD
	Apacer AS350X 1TB 560/540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)	Apacer	10+	157,50 USD
	Apacer Panther AS350 1TB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350-1)	Apacer	10+	157,50 USD
	Apacer AS2280Q4X 1TB 5000/4400MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280Q4X-1)	Apacer	10+	178,40 USD
	Apacer AS2280F4L 1TB 10400/8600/MBs PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280F4L-1)	Apacer	5+	198,45 USD
	Apacer AS2280Q4U 1TB 7300/6000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280Q4U-1)	Apacer	10+	236,25 USD
	1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA BASIC M.2 7200/6600MB/s LSF10Z001TG8	Kioxia	10+	240,45 USD

	1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5 10000/7900MB/s LVD10Z001TG8	Kioxia	10+	240,45 USD
	1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D 7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z001TG8	Kioxia	10+	252,00 USD
	Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 2TB 3500-3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)	Apacer	10+	261,45 USD
	2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA BASIC M.2 7300/6800MB/s LSF10Z002TG8	Kioxia	10+	345,45 USD
	2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5 10000/8200MB/s LVD10Z002TG8	Kioxia	10+	418,95 USD
	4TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK PCLE M2 LSC11K4T09G8	Kioxia	1	807,45 USD
	Apacer AS350X 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (AP128GAS350XR-1)	Apacer	0	28,25 USD
	Apacer Panther AS350 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (AP128GAS350-1)	Apacer	0	28,25 USD
	Apacer AS340X 120GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (AP120GAS340XC-1)	Apacer	0	31,39 USD
	Apacer Panther AS340 120GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (AP120GAS340G-1)	Apacer	0	31,39 USD
	Apacer AS340X 240GB 550/520MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (AP240GAS340XC-1)	Apacer	0	47,15 USD
	Apacer Panther AS350 256GB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (AP256GAS350-1)	Apacer	0	47,15 USD
	Apacer AS2280P4U PRO 256GB 3500/1200MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP256GAS2280P4UPRO-1)	Apacer	0	47,25 USD
	Apacer AS2280P4 256GB 2100/1300MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP256GAS2280P4-1)	Apacer	0	48,20 USD

	Apacer AS2280P4U 256GB 3500/1200MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP256GAS2280P4U-1)	Apacer	0	52,40 USD
	Apacer AS2280Q4L 256GB 3300/1300MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP256GAS2280Q4L-1)	Apacer	0	57,64 USD
	Apacer Panther AS340 240GB 550/520MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (AP240GAS340G-1)	Apacer	0	57,75 USD
	500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M.2 2100/1700MB/s LRC20Z500GG8	Kioxia	0	61,95 USD
	Apacer AS340X 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (AP480GAS340XC-1)	Apacer	0	84,00 USD
	Apacer Panther AS340 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (AP480GAS340G-1)	Apacer	0	84,00 USD
	1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D 2100/1700MB/s LRC20Z001TG8	Kioxia	0	89,25 USD
	Apacer AS2280P4 512GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280P4-1)	Apacer	0	93,45 USD
	Apacer AS2280P4U 512GB 3500/2300MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280P4U-1)	Apacer	0	94,39 USD
	Apacer AS2280P4U PRO 512GB 3500/2300MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280P4UPRO-1)	Apacer	0	94,39 USD
	Apacer AS2280Q4X 512GB 4500/2500MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280Q4X-1)	Apacer	0	103,95 USD
	Apacer AS2280Q4L 512GB 3600/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP512GAS2280Q4L-1)	Apacer	0	103,95 USD
	Apacer Panther AS350 512GB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (AP512GAS350-1)	Apacer	0	105,00 USD
	Apacer Panther AS340 960GB 550/510MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (AP960GAS340G-1)	Apacer	0	122,74 USD

	Apacer AS2280P4U PRO 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)	Apacer	0	132,20 USD
	1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D 5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z001TG8	Kioxia	0	135,45 USD
	1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK M.2 NVMe GEN 4x4 6200/4900MB/s LSC11K1T02G8	Kioxia	0	145,95 USD
	Apacer AS2280P4X 1TB 2100/1700MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4X-1)	Apacer	0	145,95 USD
	Apacer AS2280P4U 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4U-1)	Apacer	0	166,95 USD
	Apacer AS2280P4 1TB 3000/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4-1)	Apacer	0	166,95 USD
	Apacer AS2280F4 1TB 11500/9000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280F4-1)	Apacer	0	225,64 USD
	Apacer AS350X 2TB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (AP2TBAS350XR-1)	Apacer	0	226,69 USD
	2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D 5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8	Kioxia	0	229,95 USD
	2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D 7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z002TG8	Kioxia	0	231,00 USD
	Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 2TB 7400-7000 MB/s M.2 PCIe Gen4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280Q4U-1)	Apacer	0	236,25 USD
	2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe 6200/4900MB/s LSC11K2T04G8	Kioxia	0	240,45 USD
	APACER 2TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD (AP3BE4430RI-0001)	Apacer	0	246,75 USD
	Apacer AS2280F4 2TB 12000/11800MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP2TBAS2280F4-1)	Apacer	0	355,95 USD

	APACER 1TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD (AP3AE4430RI-0001)	Apacer	0	114,45 USD
	Apacer AS340X 960GB 550/510MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk (AP960GAS340XC-1)	Apacer	0	126,00 USD